
Upper Receiver
Item Price Link

DoubleStar Assembled A3 Upper Receiver $123.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/191605/doublestar-upper-receiver-assembled-ar-15-a3-flat-top-matte-black
BCM Mod 3 Charging Handle $45.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/925164/vltor-bcm-gunfighter-mod-4-medium-charging-handle-assembly-ar-15-aluminum-black
WMD Guns NiB-X BCG $240.00 http://www.brownells.com/rifle-parts/bolt-parts/bolt-carrier-parts/bolt-carriers/ar15-16-bolt-carrier-groups-prod54072.aspx
YHM Low Profile Clamp-on Gas Block $33.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/462151/yankee-hill-machine-gas-block-low-profile-clamp-on-ar-15-lr-308-standard-barrel-0750-inside-diameter-steel-matte
Daniel Defense 16” Mid-Length Gov’t Profile Barrel $280.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/985190/daniel-defense-barrel-ar-15-556x45mm-nato-government-contour-mid-length-gas-port-1-in-7-twist-16-hammer-forged-chrome-lined-chrome-moly-matte-pre-ban
Daniel Defense Muzzle Climb Mitigator $69.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/2684565135/daniel-defense-muzzle-climb-mitigator-muzzle-brake-1-2-28-thread-ar-15-steel-matte
Gas Tube Roll Pin (2 pack) $2.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/618020/ar-stoner-gas-tube-roll-pin-ar-15-stainless-package-of-2
WMD Guns Nitromet Gas Tube $16.00 http://www.brownells.com/rifle-parts/gas-system-parts/gas-tubes/ar-15-m16-nitromet-gas-tubes-prod54919.aspx
Noveske NSP Keymod Handguard $253.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/2922114288/noveske-nsr-keymod-customizable-free-float-handguard-ar-15-aluminum-black
Noveske Polymer NSR Panels (buy 2 sets) $24.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/2922118609/noveske-polymer-accessory-panel-for-nsr-handguards-7-piece-polymer
MagPul MBUS Backup Iron Sight (Front) $38.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/2319221264/magpul-mbus-gen-2-flip-up-front-sight-handguard-height-ar-15-polymer
MagPul MBUS Backup Iron Sight (Rear) $55.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/2319289991/magpul-mbus-gen-2-flip-up-rear-sight-ar-15-polymer
TOTAL VALUE $1,178.00

Remaining TOTAL $1,178.00

Lower Receiver
Item Price Link

DoubleStar Stripped Lower Receiver $133.00 GunBroker
DoubleStar Lower Receiver Parts Kit $77.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/556138/doublestar-lower-receiver-parts-kit-ar-15
DoubleStar Mil-Spec Buffer Tube $31.00 http://www.brownells.com/rifle-parts/stock-forend-parts/buffer-tube-parts/buffer-tubes/ar-15-m4-receiver-extensions-prod31869.aspx
DoubleStar Buffer Tube Lock Ring $5.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/384515/doublestar-receiver-extension-buffer-tube-lock-ring-ar-15-lr-308-carbine-steel-matte
DPMS Buffer Tube End Plate $3.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/645904/dpms-receiver-extension-buffer-tube-end-plate-ar-15-lr-308-carbine
Slide Fire Buffer Tube End Plate w/ Sling Point $19.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/687802/slide-fire-spade-receiver-end-plate-sling-mount-adapter-right-hand-loop-ar-15-carbine-steel-matte
MagPul MIAD Grip $34.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/2319181982/magpul-miad-modular-pistol-grip-kit-ar-15-ar-10-dpms-lr-308-synthetic
MagPul MIAD Trigger Guard $19.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/114195/magpul-trigger-guard-miad-enhanced-ar-15-aluminum-matte
MagPul CTR Mil-Spec Stock $76.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/2319164110/magpul-stock-ctr-collapsible-ar-15-carbine-synthetic
Damage Industries Chrome Silicon Buffer Spring $11.00 http://damageusa.com/product/enhanced-spring-recoil-buffer-action
DMPS Buffer $10.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/553144/dpms-buffer-ar-15-carbine
MagPul PMAG M3 30-Round (buy 4) $57.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/448281/magpul-pmag-m3-magazine-ar-15-223-remington-30-round-black
Daniel Defense Combat Trigger $69.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/469179/alg-defense-combat-trigger-ar-15-lr-308-small-pin-154-single-stage-matte
TOTAL VALUE $544.00
Remaining TOTAL $411.00

Accessories / Upgrades
Item Price Link

Haley Strategic (HSP) Inforce WML Light w/ Keymod Mount $150.00 http://haleystrategic.com/store/inforce_wml_hsp.php
Vortex Strikefire Red Dot $161.00 http://www.amazon.com/Vortex%C2%AE-StrikeFire-Rifle-Scope-Suitable/dp/B001Q8GEWS/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1376414831&sr=8-1&keywords=vortex+strikefire
Vortex Strikefire ARD killFLASH $34.00 http://www.amazon.com/Vortex-killFLASH-Strikefire-Red-Dot/dp/B003JP8GMW/ref=pd_sim_sg_4
Vortex 30mm Absolute Co-Witness Cantilever Mount $30.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/2420814504/vortex-cantilever-30mm-ring-mount-picatinny-style-matte
Geissele Super Dynamic Two Stage Combat Trigger $230.00 http://www.midwayusa.com/product/913739/geissele-super-dynamic-trigger-combat-version-ar-15-lr-308-small-pin-154-two-stage-matte
TOTAL VALUE $605.00
Remaining TOTAL $605.00

Build Tools
Item Price Link

Tapco AR Armorers Tool $33.00 http://www.amazon.com/Tapco-Intrafuse-AR-Armorers-Tool/dp/B006PTMYHM/ref=sr_1_2?ie=UTF8&qid=1376402296&sr=8-2&keywords=ar15+tool
Wheeler Delta AR Upper Vice Block $26.00 http://www.amazon.com/Wheeler-156-444-Delta-Series-AR-15/dp/B008CXMGWC/ref=sr_1_2?ie=UTF8&qid=1376402381&sr=8-2&keywords=ar+vise+block
Adjustable Clamp Pony Light Duty Bench Vise $32.00 http://www.amazon.com/Adjustable-Clamp-23530-Light-Duty-Swivel/dp/B00004S9KP/ref=sr_1_8?ie=UTF8&qid=1376416118&sr=8-8&keywords=vise
Pittsburgh 1/2” Drive Click Torque Wrench $25.00 http://www.amazon.com/Pittsburgh-Professional-Drive-Torque-Wrench/dp/B006ZB9GKI/ref=sr_1_2?ie=UTF8&qid=1376406790&sr=8-2&keywords=torque+wrench
Wheeler Trigger Pull Gauge $22.00 http://www.amazon.com/Wheeler-309888-Trigger-Pull-Scale/dp/B004E4CZE2/ref=sr_1_2?ie=UTF8&qid=1376406294&sr=8-2&keywords=trigger+pull+gauge
Wheeler Deluxe Gunsmith Tool Kit $69.00 http://www.amazon.com/Weaver-Deluxe-Gunsmith-Tool-Kit/dp/B004NC188O/ref=sr_1_4?s=sporting-goods&ie=UTF8&qid=1376416596&sr=1-4&keywords=wheeler+gunsmithing+tools
TOTAL VALUE $207.00
Remaining TOTAL $207.00
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